

# G-Cloud 13 Pricing Document

Identity & Access Management services and solutions



protecting organisations, connecting people

## Rate card

	Engineer (Dev, Test, BA, UK)	Governance & Service	Architect
Tech 1 - Junior	£ 800	-	-
Tech 2 - Associate	£ 1,000	£ 900	-
Tech 3 - Consultant	£ 1,200	£ 1,150	-
Tech 4 - Snr Consultant	£ 1,350	£ 1,300	£ 1,600
Tech 5 - Principal	£ 1,450	£ 1,350	£ 1,750



## **Pricing Information**

#### **Standard Rate Details**

- Working hours: 0900-1700, Monday-Friday
- Working day: seven and a half (7.5) hours, exclusive of lunch and travel time
- Working week: Monday-Friday, exclusive of national holidays
- Professional indemnity insurance: included in day rate
- Travel and expenses: excluded from day rate

#### **Discounts**

- Volume discounting may be available on large engagements. We are open to discussing the appropriate pricing, delivery and contract approach that is suitable to your project.
- There are no sector specific discounts.
- There are no Education sector specific discounts.



### Contact our team

Looking for more information on our identity services, solutions and pricing? Contact our team today

#### **Condatis®**

Links House, Suite 3/1, 15 Links Place, Edinburgh, EH6 7EZ



+44 (0) 800 538 5533



sales@condatis.com



Gold Application Development Gold Application Integration Gold Cloud Platform Gold Datacenter

















